
CONTACT PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI
pk.balan10@gmail.com

9950915585

Ward No.25, Anandpura Mohalla
Post-Mandawa
Dist-Jhunjhunu (Rajasthan)
Pin-333704

22/07/2021 -

01/07/2019 -
30/04/2021

01/07/2018 -
30/04/2019

01/05/2012 -
10/05/2018

01/07/2010 -
30/04/2012

01/07/2008 -
15/05/2010

01/07/2006 -
15/05/2008

01/07/2004 -
15/05/2006

2022

2013

2005

2015

Seeking challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the
upliftment of the organization.

Head, Department of English
Seth Gysniram Bansidhar Podar College, Nawalgarh

Head, Department of English
Smt. Ramkumari Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Mukundgarh Mandi

Assistant professor in English
Amritnath College, Fatehapur Shekhawati

Assistant professor in English
Smt. Ramkumari Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Mukundgarh Mandi

Lecturer in English
Shri Sanatan Dharm Panchayat Sr. Sec. School, Mandawa

Lecturer in English
National Public Sr. Sec. School, Mandawa

Lecturer in English
Bal Public Sr. Sec. School, Mandawa

Lecturer in English
Shri Shyam Vidya Niketan Sr. Sec. School, Dundlod

NET
UGC

M.A. (English Literature)
MGSU, Bikaner

M. A. (English Literature)
UOR, Rajasthan

M. A. (Rajasthani)

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION



2002

1999

1996

MGSU, Bikaner

Bachelor of Arts
UOR

Senior Secondary
BSER

Secondary
BSER

Passion for the teaching subject. Good communication skills.

Poet (Hindi, Rajasthani) more than 50 poems published at National level
magazines.
Registered poet in Delhi Press Prakashan.
Own website
'poetryfort.com'.

Creative and innovative mind. Well skilled in technology. Good knowledge
of computer application. Appreciable typing speed both in Hindi and
English.

SKILLS


