CONTACT

PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI

- ≥ pk.balan10@gmail.com
- **\$** 9950915585
- Ward No.25, Anandpura Mohalla Post-Mandawa Dist-Jhunjhunu (Rajasthan) Pin-333704



OBJECTIVE

Seeking challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the upliftment of the organization.

EXPERIENCE

22/07/2021 -	 Head, Department of English Seth Gysniram Bansidhar Podar College, Nawalgarh
01/07/2019 - 30/04/2021	 Head, Department of English Smt. Ramkumari Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Mukundgarh Mandi
01/07/2018 - 30/04/2019	Assistant professor in English Amritnath College, Fatehapur Shekhawati
01/05/2012 - 10/05/2018	 Assistant professor in English Smt. Ramkumari Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Mukundgarh Mandi
01/07/2010 - 30/04/2012	 Lecturer in English Shri Sanatan Dharm Panchayat Sr. Sec. School, Mandawa
01/07/2008 - 15/05/2010	Lecturer in English National Public Sr. Sec. School, Mandawa
01/07/2006 - 15/05/2008	 Lecturer in English Bal Public Sr. Sec. School, Mandawa
01/07/2004 - 15/05/2006	• Lecturer in English Shri Shyam Vidya Niketan Sr. Sec. School, Dundlod
EDUCATION -	
2022	• NET UGC
2013	 M.A. (English Literature) MGSU, Bikaner
2005	• M. A. (English Literature) UOR, Rajasthan
2015	• M. A. (Rajasthani)

MGSU, Bikaner

2002	Bachelor of Arts UOR
1999	Senior Secondary BSER
1996	• Secondary BSER
SKILLS —	
	 Passion for the teaching subject. Good communication skills. Poet (Hindi, Rajasthani) more than 50 poems published at National level

'poetryfort.com'.
Creative and innovative mind. Well skilled in technology. Good knowledge of computer application. Appreciable typing speed both in Hindi and English.

magazines. Registered poet in Delhi Press Prakashan. Own website